
Auction Notice

Basic Details

Auction Notice No. FASX20241846

Initiator Mother Dairy Fruit And Vegetable Private Limited

Auction Title Forward Auction Scrap(Used Items)

Auction Date April 30, 2024, Tuesday

Product Category Scrap(Used Item) Bidding Rate Ex - Factory

 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) / Security Deposit (SD) / Transaction Charges (TC)

EMD Payable To NCDFI Escrow Account Invoice Payment Directly to Buyer

Security Deposit Refer Attachment SD Payable To Seller

Initiator EMD Amount NA Bidder EMD Amount 2% of the bid value

TC From Bidder TC in % 0.4% excluding GST

 
Auction Duration

Initial Duration of eAuction 15 Minutes

Bid Extension 3 Extensions of 5 minutes each

 
Critical Dates

Bid Validity July 1, 2024, Monday 20:00

 
Auction Products

Auction Time Location Offered Qty Min Qty Bidding Unit Incremental Value in (₹)

Cooling equipments

12:00 Bangalore 116 Nos NA Nos 1

12:15 Hyderabad 100 Nos NA Nos 1

12:30 Mumbai 97 Nos NA Nos 1

12:45 Pune 105 Nos NA Nos 1

 
Additional Notes

(1) Above given quantity is approximate which may vary to any extent, Winner has to lift entire lot during the contract period for 
respective items.

(2) Bidders need to quote Ex-CFP rate in Rs / Nos mentioned above exclusive of applicable GST and other expenditures.

(3) The e- bidder should be registered recyclers with DPCC / State pollution control board under Plastic Waste Management rules 2018 
.Successful bidder shall submit same to MDFVPL. 
(4) If the actual quantity vary +/-20% of the bidded quantity in such cases no additional invoice/refund shall be done in the transaction 
charges.

(5) The bidders are requested to visit site before quote the rate on NCDFI portal. (Entry allowed inside Plant for person who have 
completed the Covid Vaccine both doses.)

(5) 1% TDS u/s 194 (O) will be deducted from Seller's EMD on projected trade value at the time of issuance of Bid Evaluation Result.

(6) Kindly refer to Terms & Conditions & Notes for more information.



Members can Kindly Visit the Location & For any Clarification Kindly Contact :- Shri Shailendra Misra - +91 99995 39491. 

SD Amount is as follows:-

Bangalore         20,000
Hyderabad       25,000
Mumbai              25,000
Pune                45,000

 
Auction Documents

Terms & Conditions Terms & Conditions

Notes Notes

Note(s) Note(s)

 
Help Desk

Telephone +91-2692-288388 Email news@ncdfiemarket.com Web www.NCDFIeMarket.com App  

https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/L5JT53dgAKi2oMEeCptF-g..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/KRynTTw3a6Rdf15CklFF2g..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/MQKw2y-g5pfKpXearZuF3g..
https://www.ncdfiemarket.com
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.ncdfiemarket.emarketinfo
https://apps.apple.com/in/app/ncdfi-emarket/id6448269415

